1 www.utopialighting.com UTOPIA LIGHTING reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
ARCHITECTURAL NON-LIT ACOUSTIC LINEAR
CUBE2-NRC-NL
APPLICATION
The CUBE2-NRC offers an easy integration of lighting
and acoustic solutions. While the acoustic provides
an acoustic solution to the source of noise for optimal
sound absorption, seamlessly designed acoustic felt

Adjustable Aircraft Cable
Canopy 96”L
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE:  CUBE2-NRC-NL-IND-4-SL-X1-AC48
* Contact factory for lead time
and pricing for premium color.
* These custom products are non-cancellable, non-returnable, and non-refundable with the exception of manufacturer defects or damages.
Project Name:
Type:
D
W
Specifications: CUBE2-NRC-NL
Width:  3.5 (88.9)
Depth:  MIN.6 (152.4)
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters).
FL
OPTIONS
CASAMBI Contact factory for CASAMBI READY options
2www.utopialighting.com UTOPIA LIGHTING reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
CUBE2-NRC-NL
ARCHITECTURAL NON-LIT ACOUSTIC LINEAR
SM: SMOKE
TR: TAR
CH: CHAMBARY
FR: FROST
<STANDARD>
<PREMIUM>
PW: PEWTER
MD: MANDARIN
EC: ECRU
FO: FOSSIL
LN: LINEN
SK: SKY
CD: CADET
SL: SLATE
OC: OCHRE
BR: BARK
GE: GREIGE
MC: MALACHITE
GR: GRASS SS: SUNSHINE
CB: COBALT
IV: IVORY
1. Standard finish is free of charge.
2. Premium finish with extra charge. Please contact factory for more information.